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Nastrojovy vozik 2 zasuvky prazdny

79518
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Detaily produktu

Katalégove Cislo
EAN 13

Dizka (mm)
Sirka (mm)
Vyska (mm)
Hmotnost (kg)
Pocet zasuviek
Pocet nastrojov
Pocet kolies
Brzda

Zamok vybavenia
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79518
8712418250145
850

370

700

25.000000

2

0

4

Ano

Ano
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